COLONY BRANDS TEACHER RECOGNITION PROGRAM FOUNDATION, INC. School District of Monroe

NOMINATION FORM

The Colony Brands Foundation recognizes that strong schools are a cornerstone of a strong community and educators play a pivotal role in helping to make our schools great and inspire future community leaders. To recognize the achievements of our educational leaders, the Foundation has created the Colony Brands Foundation Teacher Recognition Program.

The program will recognize educational leaders in the School District of Monroe, Wisconsin that achieve high quality, positive results through teaching excellence and innovation in the district. We are looking for individuals that contribute immensely to student achievement and growth as well as leadership within the school district and community.

Parents, students, educators and community members are invited to help us recognize the outstanding educators in the School District of Monroe by nominating a teacher for this award.

Nomination Process:

- Parents, students, educators, administrators and community members are invited to nominate teachers in the School District of Monroe, Wisconsin for this award. Nomination forms for the 2019-20 program will be available on November 11, 2019 and will be accepted until December 9, 2019.
- Teachers who are nominated will be notified by December 13, 2019 and offered the opportunity to complete the application. Teachers who accept the nomination, or apply directly, will then be required to complete and submit an application by January 13, 2020.
- Nomination Forms are available on the District website: monroeschools.com.
- Nominations and applications will be kept confidential to only the School District of Monroe Administrative Exempt Staff and members of the Colony Brands Foundation, Inc. Board and Selection Committee, unless you, as the nominator, indicate below that your nomination can be shared with the nominee:

By checking this box, I consent to having my nomination shared with the nominee on the "Teacher You Are Nominating" line below.

*Nomination forms are due December 9, 2019

*Please submit to:	Colony Brands Foundation, Inc.	
	Teacher Recognition Program	
	Attn: Cindy Rupnow	
	School District of Monroe 925 16 th Avenue – Suite 3	
	Monroe, WI 53566	
Please print:		

Please print:

Teacher You Are Nominating:	
School(s) Nominee Teaches At:	
Your Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	

Please answer the following questions...

1. What leadership skills and characteristics define the person you are nominating?

2. What are the nominee's significant educational impacts?